
1orjinautomotive.com  S
K

O
D

A



2

      SKODA 
CITIGO (10/2011-->)

1 01256 1 01256

4 01249

13 01389

7 03451

2 03599 2 03599

5 05807 5 058073 01248

12 01388

6 03450

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315Q 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of

6R0411315 

Part of
M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

5 - 05807 Axial joint 1S0423810A - -

6 - 03450
Control arm 

complete-L

1S0407151+

6R0407365

1S0407151+

6R0407365A

   M12x1,5-

294,3 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 03451
Control arm 

complete-R

1S0407152+

6R0407366

1S0407152+

6R0407366A

Lower-

M12x1,5-294,3 mm

8 - 03452
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
1S0407151 - -

9 - 03453
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
1S0407152 - -

10 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365 Lower-M12x1,5

11 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366 Lower-M12x1,5

12 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

13 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

10 02552 11 02553



3orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
FABIA (6Y2,6Y3,6Y5) (12/1999-03/2008)

1 012561 01256

10 01254

14 01252

14 01252

7 01250 7 01250

18 02389

2 03599 2 03599

11 01255

5 01576 5 01576

16 05173

8 05384
13 01251

13 01251

6 053176 05317

17 02514

17 02514

9 05385

4 01249

4 01249

4 01249

3 01248

3 01248

3 01248



4

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315Q 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of
-

M10x1,25-270 

mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(MS)(PS/MSI)(PS/

TRW)"

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(MS)(PS/MSI)(PS/

TRW)"

5 - 01576 Axial joint 6Q0423803A 6Q0423803C

M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-300 

mm(PS/SMI)

6 - 05317 Axial joint
6Q0423804E 

Part of

6Q0423803E 

Part of
PS TRW

7 SE003 01250 Axial joint 6Q0419810A -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-323,5 

mm(MS)

8 - 05384
Control arm 

complete-L
6Q0407151DL -

 BIG BUSH 

INCLUDED

9 - 05385
Control arm 

complete-R
6Q0407151DR -

 BIG BUSH 

INCLUDED

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

10 SE012-L 01254
Control arm 

complete-L

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407365A
- Lower

11 SE012-R 01255
Control arm 

complete-R

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407366A
- Lower

12 SE011 01253
Control arm w/o 

ball joint
6Q0407151D 6Q0407151E -

13 SE006-L 01251 Ball joint-L 6Q0407365A 6Q0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

14 SE006-R 01252 Ball joint-R 6Q0407366A 6Q0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

15 - 02178 Bushing 1J0501541C - Rear Axle

16 - 05173 Bushing 1K0407183E 6Q0407183B

17 - 02514 Bushing 6Q0407182A - Small

18 - 02389 Bushing 6Q0407183 6Q0407183A Central

 

      SKODA 
FABIA (6Y2,6Y3,6Y5) (12/1999-03/2008)

15 02178 15 02178



5orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
FABIA (542,5J_)  (12/2006-12/2014)

FABIA COMBI (545,5J_)  (10/2007-12/2014)
   
   

10 05384

16 02553

19 01388

11 05385

17 01251

8 02556

20 01389

24 05173 24 05173

15 02552

18 01252

22 02514

22 02514

9 02557

1 012561 01256

2 03599 2 03599

6 053176 05317 4 012493 01248

6 01254 7 01255
17 01251 18 01252



6

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of
- M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6Q0419811C
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6Q0419812C
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

5 - 05317 Axial joint
6Q0423804E 

Part of

6Q0423804P 

Part of

6 SE012-L 01254
Control arm 

complete-L

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407365A
-

Lower (--> 

03/2008)

7 SE012-R 01255
Control arm 

complete-R

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407366A
-

Lower (--> 

03/2008)

8 - 02556
Control arm 

complete-L

6R0407151A+

5U0407365A

6R0407151A+

6R0407365
04/2008-->

9 - 02557
Control arm 

complete-R

6R0407152A+

5U0407366A

6R0407152A+

6R0407366
04/2008-->

10 - 05384
Control arm 

complete-L
6Q0407151DL -

Lower (--> 

03/2008)

11 - 05385
Control arm 

complete-R
6Q0407151DR -

Lower (--> 

03/2008)

12 SE011 01253
Control arm w/o 

ball joint
6Q0407151D 6Q0407151E -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

13 - 02554
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
6R0407151A 6R0407151F -

14 - 02555
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
6R0407152A 6R0407152F -

15 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365
Lower-M12x1,5 

(04/2008-->)

16 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366
Lower-M12x1,5 

(04/2008-->)

17 SE006-L 01251 Ball joint-L 6Q0407365A 6Q0407365B
Lower-M12x1,5 

(-->03/2008)

18 SE006-R 01252 Ball joint-R 6Q0407366A 6Q0407366B
Lower-M12x1,5 

(-->03/2008)

19 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 357407182 Small 

20 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

21 - 02178 Bushing 1J0501541C - Rear Axle

22 - 02514 Bushing 6Q0407182A - Small

23 - 02389 Bushing 6Q0407183 6Q0407183A Central

24 - 05173 Bushing 1K0407183E 6Q0407183B

 

      SKODA 
FABIA (542,5J_)  (12/2006-12/2014)

FABIA COMBI (545,5J_)  (10/2007-12/2014)
   
   

21 02178 21 02178



7orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of

6R0411315 

Part of
M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

5 - 01902 Axial joint 6C0423810B 6C0423810C
M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-313 mm

6 - 02556
Control arm 

complete-L

6R0407151A+

5U0407365A

6R0407151A+

6R0407365
M12x1,5-383 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

7 - 02557
Control arm 

complete-R

6R0407152A+

5U0407366A

6R0407152A+

6R0407366
M12x1,5-383 mm

8 - 02554
Control arm 

w/o ball joint-L
6R0407151A 6R0407151F -

9 - 02555

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

6R0407152A 6R0407152F -

10 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365 Lower-M12x1,5

11 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366 Lower-M12x1,5

12 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

13 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

      SKODA 
FABIA (NJ3) (08/2014 -->)

FABIA COMBI (NJ5) (10/2014-->)
   

12 01388

7 02557

13 01389

5 01902 5 01902

6 02556

1 01256 1 01256

2 03599 2 03599

4 012493 01248

10 02552 11 02553



8

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 SK011 01264 Tie rod end 115500440 6U0422811
M12x1,25-Female-

M12x1-80 mm 

2 SK030 01265 Axial joint 6U0422807 -
M12x1-M14x1,5-324  

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

3 - 05373
Control arm 

complete-L
115420020 - Lower

4 - 05374
Control arm 

complete-R
115420021 - Lower

5 SK010 01263 Ball joint 115420240 6U0407365 Lower-Ø17

      SKODA 
FAVORIT (781) (05/1989-09/1994)

FAVORIT FORMAN (785) (08/1991-06/1995)
FAVORIT PICKUP (787) (06/1992-06/1997)

1 01264 1 01264

4 05374

2 01265 2 01265

5 01263 5 01263
3 05373



9orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 SK011 01264 Tie rod end 115500440 007350278P

"M12x1,25-Female-

M12x1-80 mm 

(PS / MS)"

2 SK030 01265 Axial joint 6U0422807 -
M12x1-M14x1,5-324  

mm (PS)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

3 - 01496 Axial joint 115500420 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-258,5 mm 

(PS)

4 - 01497 Axial joint 007350278N -
M12x1-M14x1,5-356 

mm (MS)

5 SK010 01263 Ball joint 115420240 6U0407365 Lower-Ø17

      SKODA 
FELICIA (6U1) (10/1994-06/2001)

FELICIA COMBI (6U5) (07/1995-06/2001)
FELICIA PICK UP (6U6,6U7,6UF) (10/1995-04/2002)

4 014974 01497

5 01263 5 01263

3 014963 01496

1 01264

1 01264

1 01264

1 01264

1 01264

1 01264

2 01265 2 01265



10

      SKODA 
KODIAQ (NS7) (10/2016-->)

4 01453

7 03902

2 01437 2 01437

5 01454

8 03903

3 03612 3 03612

6 03917 6 03917

11 01877 11 01877

15 03660

21 03915

13 03596

16 03662

14 03753

20 03573

22 05840 17 03911 23 05841

18 03580 19 03581

1 03916 1 03916



11orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03916 Stabilizer link 5Q0505465A 5Q0505465C Rear

2 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812G 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 - 03917 Axial joint 561423810 - -

7 - 03902
Control arm 

complete-L
3Q0407151E 3Q0407151F -

8 - 03903
Control arm 

complete-R
3Q0407152E 3Q0407152F -

9 - 03904
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

3Q0407151E 

Part of

3Q0407151F 

Part of
-

10 - 03905
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

3Q0407152E 

Part of

3Q0407152F 

Part of
-

11 - 01877 Ball joint-L 3C0407365A 3C0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

12 - 01878 Ball joint-R 3C0407366A 3C0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

13 - 03596 Bushing 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E Big

14 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 5Q0407182A Small

15 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323N 

Part of 2
ø14

16 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323N 

Part of 3
ø12

17 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A -

18 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F -

19 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H -

20 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D
Rear-305,6 mm-

Ø12,1 mm-45 mm

21 - 03915 Track rod 5Q0501529C 5Q0501529D Rear

22 - 05840 Track rod-L 5QF505223C - Rear

23 - 05841 Track rod-R 5QF505224C - Rear

 

      SKODA 
KODIAQ (NS7) (10/2016-->)



12

      SKODA 
KAROQ (NU7) (07/2017-->)

4 01453

7 03902

2 01437 2 01437

5 01454

8 03903

3 03612 3 03612

6 03917 6 03917

11 01877 12 01878

15 03660

24 03915

13 03596

16 03662

14 03753

17 0391121 03909 22 03910

23 03573



13orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03916 Stabilizer link 5Q0505465A 5Q0505465C Rear-4x4

2 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812G 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 - 03917 Axial joint 561423810 - -

7 - 03902
Control arm 

complete-L
3Q0407151E 3Q0407151F -

8 - 03903
Control arm 

complete-R
3Q0407152E 3Q0407152F -

9 - 03904
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

3Q0407151E 

Part of

3Q0407151F 

Part of
-

10 - 03905
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

3Q0407152E 

Part of

3Q0407152F 

Part of
-

11 - 01877 Ball joint-L 3C0407365A 3C0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

12 - 01878 Ball joint-R 3C0407366A 3C0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

13 - 03596 Bushing 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E Big

14 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 5Q0407182A Small

15 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323N 

Part of
ø14   4x4

16 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323N 

Part of
ø12  4x4

17 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A 4x4

18 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F 4x4

19 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H 4x4

20 - 03908 Axle bushing 5Q0501541C 5Q0501541F FWD

21 - 03909
Track control 

arm-L
5Q0505223 5Q0505223D Rear-4x4

22 - 03910
Track control 

arm-R
5Q0505224D - Rear-4x4

23 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D
Rear-305,6 mm-

Ø12,1 mm-45 mm

24 - 03915 Track rod 5Q0501529C 5Q0501529D Rear-4x4

 

      SKODA 
KAROQ (NU7) (07/2017-->)

18 03580 19 03581

20 03908 20 03908

1 03916 1 03916



14

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (1U2) (09/1996-12/2010)

OCTAVIA COMBI (1U5) (09/1996-12/2010)
  

1 01386
1 01386

4 03226 4 03226

7 01582

2 01387 2 01387

5 01266

8 01583

6 01267

9 00038 10 0003913 0004213 00042

23 01388

23 01388

16 01259

26 03284

11 00040 14 01478 14 01478

24 01389

17 03799

12 00041

21 00036 22 00037

15 01258

18 03800

21 00036 22 00037



15orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW010 01386 Stabilizer link 1J0411315E 1J0411315G M10x1,5-105 mm

2 VW011 01387 Stabilizer link 1J0411315 1J0411315B M10x1.5-105 mm

3 - 01718 Stabilizer link 1J0505466C -
M10x1,5-195 mm

Rear

4 - 03226 Stabilizer link 1J0411315H 1J0411315K Front-105 mm

5 SK035-L 01266
Stabilizer 

link-L
1J0411315D -

M12x1,5-334  mm 

(4x4)

6 SK035-R 01267
Stabilizer 

link-R
1J0411316D -

M12x1,5-334  mm 

(4x4)

7 - 01582
Stabilizer 

link-L
68510017 - M12x1,5-340 mm

8 - 01583
Stabilizer 

link-R
68510018 - M12x1,5-340 mm

9 AU012-L 00038 Tie rod end-L 1J0422811 1J0422811A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-75 mm 

10 AU012-R 00039 Tie rod end-R 1J0422812 1J0422812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-75 mm 

11 AU013-L 00040 Tie rod end-L 1J0422811B 1J0422811E
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

12 AU013-R 00041 Tie rod end-R 1J0422812B 1J0422812E
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

13 AU015 00042 Axial joint
1J0422803A 

Part of

1J0422804A 

Part of

M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-338 mm

14 - 01478 Axial joint
1J0422803B 

Part of

1J0422803E 

Part of

M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-318,5 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

15 SK004-L 01258
Control arm 

complete-L

1J0407151A+

1J0407365A

1J0407151A+

1J0407365AS
M12x1,5-392,5 mm

16 SK004-R 01259
Control arm 

complete-R

1J0407151A+

1J0407366A

1J0407151A+

1J0407366AS
M12x1,5-392,5 mm

17 - 03799
Control arm 

complete-L
1J0407151CS1R - -

18 - 03800
Control arm 

complete-R
1J0407151CS2R - -

19 SK003 01257
Control arm 

w/o ball joint
1J0407151A 1J0407151B -

20 - 03798
Control arm 

w/o ball joint

1J0407151CS1R 

Part of

1J0407151CS2R 

Part of
-

21 AU011-L 00036 Ball joint-L 1J0407365A 1J0407365AS Lower-M12x1,5

22 AU011-R 00037 Ball joint-R 1J0407366A 1J0407366AS Lower-M12x1,5

23 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

24 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181A Big 

25 - 02178 Bushing 1J0501541C - Rear Axle

26 - 03284 Bushing 6R0407181B 8N0407181B Big

27 - 04834 Track rod 1J0505323E 1J0505323H Rear

 

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (1U2) (09/1996-12/2010)

OCTAVIA COMBI (1U5) (09/1996-12/2010)
  

27 04834 27 04834

25 02178 25 02178

3 01718 3 01718



16

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (1Z3)  (02/2004-03/2013)

OCTAVIA COMBI (1Z5)  (02/2004-03/2013)

1 01437 1 01437

4 01453 5 01454

3 03612 3 03612

6 01428 6 01428

15 01457

15 01457

17 01456

17 01456

16 01455

7 01769

9 02751

32 03753

18 03675

11 03927 12 03928

10 02752

8 01770

16 01455

13 01429

13 01429

14 01430

14 01430

13 01429 14 01430



17orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M10x1,5-105 mm

2 - 01680 Stabilizer link 1K0505465J 1K0505465AA Rear

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M10x1,5-195 mm

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B Front-105 mm

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812G 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-334  mm 

(4x4)

6 VW054 01428 Axial joint 1K0423810A -
M12x1,5-334  mm 

(4x4)

7 VW078-L 01769
Control arm 

complete-L

1K0407151AA+

1K0407365B

1K0407151AA+

1K0407365C
M12x1,5-340 mm

8 VW078-R 01770
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152AL+

1K0407366B

1K0407152AA+

1K0407366C
M12x1,5-340 mm

9 - 02751
Control arm 

complete-L

1B0407151B+

1K0407365B

1B0407151B+

1K0407365B

M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-75 mm 

10 - 02752
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366B

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366C

M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-75 mm 

11 - 03927
Control arm 

complete-L

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365B

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365C

M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

12 - 03928
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366B

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366C

M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

13 VW055-L 01429 Ball joint-L 1K0407365B 1K0407365C -

14 VW055-R 01430 Ball joint-R 1K0407366B 1K0407366C -

15 VW081 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 1K0407182A Small

16 VW080-L 01455 Bushing-L 1K0199231G 1K0199231H Big

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

17 VW080-R 01456 Bushing-R 1K0199232G 1K0199232H Big 

18 - 03675 Bushing 1K0407183M 1K0407183P Big

19 - 02182 Bushing
1K0501529J 

Part of

1K0501529F 

Part of
-

20 - 03575 Bushing
1K0501529F 

Part of

1K0501529J 

Part of
Big

21 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F Rear

22 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H Rear

23 - 03582 Bushing 1K0505145K 1K0505145H Rear

24 - 03583 Bushing 1K0505145J - Rear

25 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323H Part 

of 1

26 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323H Part 

of 2

27 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A

28 - 05371
Track control 

arm-L
1K0505223H 1K0505223K

29 - 05372
Track control 

arm-R
1K0505224H 1K0505224K

30 - 02179 Track rod 1K0501529J 1K0501529H

31 - 02183 Track rod 1K0505323G 1K0505323H

32 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 - Small

 

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (1Z3)  (02/2004-03/2013)

OCTAVIA COMBI (1Z5)  (02/2004-03/2013)

25 0366026 03662 31 02182

30 02179

27 03911
28 05371 29 05372

19 02182
20 03575

2 016802 01680

22 03581

23 03582

21 03580

24 03583



18

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (5E3,NL3,NR3) (11/2012-->)

OCTAVIA COMBI (5E5,5E6) (11/2012-->)
  

4 01453

1 01437 1 01437

5 01454

3 03612 3 03612

6 01428 6 01428

10 0363515 01877

7 03590
13 01429

18 01457

18 01457

16 01878

8 03591
14 01430

17 03596

17 03596

9 03634



19orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

2 - 03916 Stabilizer link 5Q0505465A 5Q0505465C Rear

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812B 1K0423812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 VW054 01428 Axial joint 1K0423810A -
M16x1,5-

M16x1,5-306,5 mm

7 - 03590
Control arm 

complete-L

5Q0407151J+

1K0407365B

5Q0407151J+

1K0407365C
M12x1,5-312,5 mm

8 - 03591
Control arm 

complete-R

5Q0407152J+

1K0407366B

5Q0407152J+

1K0407366C
M12x1,5-312,5 mm

9 - 03634
Control arm 

complete-L

5Q0407151J+

3C0407365A

5Q0407151J+

3C0407365B
M12x1,5-312,5 mm

10 - 03635
Control arm 

complete-R

5Q0407152J+

3C0407366A

5Q0407152J+

3C0407366B
M12x1,5-312,5 mm

11 - 03592

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

5Q0407151J 5Q0407151L

12 - 03593

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

5Q0407152J 5Q0407152L

13 VW055-L 01429 Ball joint-L 1K0407365B 1K0407365C Lower-M12x1,5

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

14 VW055-R 01430 Ball joint-R 1K0407366B 1K0407366C Lower-M12x1,5

15 - 01877 Ball joint-L 3C0407365A 3C0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

16 - 01878 Ball joint-R 3C0407366A 3C0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

17 - 03596 Bushing 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E Big

18 VW081 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 1K0407182A Smal

19 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323H Part 

of 1
ø14

20 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323H Part 

of 2
ø12

21 - 03908 Axle bushing 5Q0501541C 5Q0501541F
STANDARD REAR 

AXLE

22 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H 4x4

23 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F 4x4

24 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A
MULTILINK REAR 

AXLE

25 - 03909
Track control 

arm-L
5Q0505223D - Rear

26 - 03910
Track control 

arm-R
5Q0505224D - Rear

27 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D
Rear-305,6 mm-Ø12,1 

mm-45 mm

28 - 03915 Track rod 5Q0501529C 5Q0501529D Rear

 

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA (5E3,NL3,NR3) (11/2012-->)

OCTAVIA COMBI (5E5,5E6) (11/2012-->)
  

22 0358123 03580

2 03916 2 03916

21 03908 21 03908

28 03915

27 03573

19 03660
20 03662

24 0391125 03909 26 03910



20

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of
6R0411315 Part of M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

5 - 05844 Axial joint 6RU423810 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 05851
Control arm 

complete-L
6RF407151B - -

7 - 05852
Control arm 

complete-R
6RF407152B - -

8 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365 Lower-M12x1,5

9 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366 Lower-M12x1,5

10 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

11 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

 

      SKODA 
RAPID (NA2) (10/2011-->)

7 05852

5 05844 5 05844

8 02552
6 05851

9 02553

1 01256 1 01256

2 03599 2 03599

4 012493 01248

10 01388

11 01389



21orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
RAPID (NH3) (07/2012-->)

RAPID SPACEBACK (NH1) (09/2013-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of
- M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(HYDRO. PS)(ELEC. 

PS)"

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(HYDRO. PS)(ELEC. 

PS)"

5 - 01902 Axial joint 6C0423810B 6C0423810C

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-313 mm 

(ELEC. PS)

6 - 03229 Axial joint 4B0419801B 6R0423803

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-313 mm 

(HYDRO. PS)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 02556
Control arm 

complete-L

6R0407151A+

5U0407365A

6R0407151A+

6R0407365
M12x1,5-383 mm

8 - 02557
Control arm 

complete-R

6R0407152A+

5U0407366A

6R0407152A+

6R0407366
M12x1,5-383 mm

9 - 02554

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

6R0407151A 6R0407151F -

10 - 02555

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

6R0407152A 6R0407152F -

11 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365 Lower-M12x1,5

12 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366 Lower-M12x1,5

13 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

14 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

 

5 01902 5 01902

6 03229 6 03229

1 01256 1 01256

2 03599 2 03599

4 01249

4 01249

3 01248

3 01248

13 01388

8 02557
14 01389

7 02556
11 02552 12 02553



22

      SKODA 
ROOMSTER (5J)  (09/2006-04/2015)

ROOMSTER PRAKTIK (5J)  (03/2007-04/2015)

1 01256 1 01256

4 01249

4 01249

7 01254

2 03599 2 03599

5 01576 5 01576

8 01255

3 01248

3 01248
6 05317 6 05317

23 02514

23 02514

11 02556

20 01388

12 02357

21 01389

19 0125218 01251

19 0125218 01251

9 05384 10 05385

16 02552 17 02553

22 05173 22 05173



23orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 SK001 01256 Stabilizer link 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315B M10x1,5-272 mm 

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315 

Part of
- M10x1,25-270 mm

3 SE002-L 01248 Tie rod end-L 1S0423811A 6C0423811A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(TRW / SMI)"

4 SE002-R 01249 Tie rod end-R 1S0423812A 6C0423812A

"M12x1,5-Female-

M14x1,5-94  mm 

(TRW / SMI)"

5 - 01576 Axial joint 6Q0423803A 6Q0423804A
M14x1,5-M16x1,5-300 

mm (SMI)

6 - 05317 Axial joint
6Q0423804P 

Part of
- TRW

7 SE012-L 01254
Control arm 

complete-L

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407365A
- -

8 SE012-R 01255
Control arm 

complete-R

6Q0407151D+

6Q0407366A
- -

9 - 05384
Control arm 

complete-L
6Q0407151DL - -

10 - 05385
Control arm 

complete-R
6Q0407151DR - -

11 - 02556
Control arm 

complete-L

6R0407151A+

5U0407365A

6R0407151A+

6R0407365
M12x1,5-383 mm

12 - 02557
Control arm 

complete-R

6R0407152A+

5U0407366A

6R0407152A+

6R0407366
M12x1,5-383 mm

13 SE011 01253
Control arm 

w/o ball joint
6Q0407151D 6Q0407151E -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

14 - 02554

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

6R0407151A 6R0407151F -

15 - 02555

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

6R0407152A 6R0407152F -

16 - 02552 Ball joint-L 5U0407365A 6R0407365 Lower-M12x1,5

17 - 02553 Ball joint-R 5U0407366A 6R0407366 Lower-M12x1,5

18 SE006-L 01251 Ball joint-L 6Q0407365A 6Q0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

19 SE006-R 01252 Ball joint-R 6Q0407366A 6Q0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

20 VW012 01388 Bushing 180407182 191407182 Small 

21 VW013 01389 Bushing 180407181 1J0407181 Big 

22 - 05173 Bushing 1K0407183E 6Q0407183B Big 

23 - 02514 Bushing 6Q0407182A - Small

24 - 02389 Bushing 6Q0407183 6Q0407183A Central

25 - 02178 Bushing 1J0501541C - Rear Axle

 

      SKODA 
ROOMSTER (5J)  (09/2006-04/2015)

ROOMSTER PRAKTIK (5J)  (03/2007-04/2015)

25 02178 25 02178



24

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3T4)  (07/2008-05/2015)

SUPERB COMBI (3T5)  (10/2009-05/2015)

1 01437 1 01437

3 03612 3 03612

4 01453 5 014546 01428 6 01428

21 01457

17 01457

25 01456

25 01456

24 01455

7 01769 8 01770

24 01455

9 02751 10 02752

20 01430

20 01430

19 01429

19 01429



25orjinautomotive.com

23 03675

22 03753

20 0143019 01429

34 03911

29 03581
28 03580

30 03582

38 02183

37 0217927 03575 26 02182

35 05371

11 03927 12 03928

36 05372

31 03583

2 016802 01680

32 0366033 03662

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3T4)  (07/2008-05/2015)

SUPERB COMBI (3T5)  (10/2009-05/2015)



26

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3T4)  (07/2008-05/2015)

SUPERB COMBI (3T5)  (10/2009-05/2015)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

2 - 01680 Stabilizer link 1K0505465J 1K0505465AA
M10x1,5-95 mm 

(Rear)

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812G 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 VW054 01428 Axial joint 1K0423810A -
M16x1,5-

M16x1,5-306,5 mm

7 VW078-L 01769
Control arm 

complete-L

1K0407151AA+

1K0407365B

1K0407151AA+

1K0407365C

Casting-

M12x1,5-375 mm 

(-> 04/2009)

8 VW078-R 01770
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152AL+

1K0407366B

1K0407152AA+

1K0407366C

Casting-

M12x1,5-375 mm 

(-> 04/2009)

9 - 02751
Control arm 

complete-L

1B0407151B+

1K0407365B

1B0407151B+

1K0407365B

M12x1,5-376 

mm (05/2009 - 

07/2010)

10 - 02752
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366B

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366C

M12x1,5-376 

mm (05/2009 - 

07/2010)

11 - 03927
Control arm 

complete-L

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365B

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365C
 08/2010 ->

12 - 03928
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366B

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366C
 08/2010 ->

13 VW077-L 02392

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

1K0407151AA 1K0407151AC -

14 VW077-R 02393

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

1K0407152AA 1K0407152AC -

15 - 02753

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

1B0407151B 1K0407151AH -

16 - 02754

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

1K0407152AH 1K0407152BC -

17 - 03929

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

1K0407151BB 1K0407151BE -

18 - 03930

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

1K0407152BB 1K0407152BE -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

19 VW055-L 01429 Ball joint-L 1K0407365B 1K0407365C Lower-M12x1,5

20 VW055-R 01430 Ball joint-R 1K0407366B 1K0407366C Lower-M12x1,5

21 VW081 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 1K0407182A Small

22 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 5Q0407182A Small

23 - 03675 Bushing 1K0407183M 1K0407183P Big (08/2010 ->)

24 VW080-L 01455 Bushing-L 1K0199231G 1K0199231H Big

25 VW080-R 01456 Bushing-R 1K0199232G 1K0199232H Big

26 - 02182 Bushing
1K0501529J 

Part of

1K0501529F 

Part of

Rear / bushing of 

02179/02180 (ø14)

27 - 03575 Bushing
1K0501529F 

Part of

1K0501529J 

Part of
Rear  (ø12)

28 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F 06/2012 ->

29 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H 06/2012 ->

30 - 03582 Bushing 1K0505145K 1K0505145H -> 05/2012

31 - 03583 Bushing 1K0505145J - -> 05/2012

32 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A 1K0505323H Part of ø14

33 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A 1K0505323H Part of ø12

34 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A -

35 - 05371
Track control 

arm-L
1K0505223H 1K0505223K Rear

36 - 05372
Track control 

arm-R
1K0505224H 1K0505224K Rear

37 - 02179 Track rod 1K0501529J 1K0501529H Rear

38 - 02183 Track rod 1K0505323G 1K0505323H Rear

 



27orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3U4) (02/2002-06/2008)

1 00034

4 00045 4 00045

7 03608

7 03608

2 00035

5 03437

5 03437

8 03609

8 03609

8 03609

8 03609

3 00044 3 00044

6 03438

9 00058 9 00058

10 0208410 02084

13 00056

16 02312

11 00052

14 00057

12 00053

15 02311



28

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1
AU003-

Ç/L
00034

Stabilizer 

link-L
8D0411317 8D0411317D Plain - 90 mm

2
AU003-

Ç/R
00035

Stabilizer 

link-R
8D0411318 8D0411318D Plain - 90 mm

3 AU017 00044 Tie rod end 4B0419811 4B0419811B
M8x1,25-Male-

M14x1,5-155 mm

4 AU018 00045 Axial joint 4D0422821 4D0422821A
M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-129 mm

5 - 03437 Bushing 4B0407515 4D0407515C -

6 - 03438 Bushing 4D0407183AB 4D0407183AC -

7 - 03608 Bushing 4D0407182E 4D0407182G -

8 - 03609 Bushing 4D0407181F 4D0407181H -

9 AU027 00058
Track control 

arm
4D0407151A 4D0407151B M12x1.5-269,5 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

10 - 02084
Track control 

arm
4B0407151 4B3407151A M12x1.5-269,5 mm

11 AU024-L 00052
Track control 

arm-L
8D0407505B 8D0407505F Ø16-273 mm

12 AU024-R 00053
Track control 

arm-R
8D0407506B 8D0407506F Ø16-273 mm

13 AU026-L 00056
Track control 

arm-L
4D0407693AC 4D0407693AD M12x1.5-382,5 mm

14 AU026-R 00057
Track control 

arm-R
4D0407694AC 4D0407694AD M12x1.5-382,5 mm

15 AU022-L 02311
Track control 

arm-L
4D0407509B 4D0407509D Ø16-249 mm

16 AU022-R 02312
Track control 

arm-R
4D0407510B 4D0407510D Ø16-249 mm

17 AU100 00076 Suspension set 8D0498998 8D0498998B -

18 - 02008 Suspension set 4F0498530 - -

 

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3U4) (02/2002-06/2008)

17 00076

18 02008



29orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3V3)  (03/2015-->)

SUPERB COMBI (3V5)  (03/2015-->)

4 01453

1 01437 1 01437

5 01454

2 03612 2 03612

6 03917 6 03917

7 03902 8 03903

23 03912
16 03914

11 01877

14 03596

24 03913

12 01878

15 03911

17 0366018 03662

21 03909 22 03910

26 03915

25 03573

13 03753



30

3 03916 3 03916

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

2 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

3 - 03916 Stabilizer link 5Q0505465A 5Q0505465C Rear

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812A 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 - 03917 Axial joint 561423810 - -

7 - 03902
Control arm 

complete-L
3Q0407151E 3Q0407151F -

8 - 03903
Control arm 

complete-R
3Q0407152E 3Q0407152F -

9 - 03904

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

3Q0407151E 

Part of

3Q0407151F 

Part of
-

10 - 03905

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

3Q0407152E 

Part of

3Q0407152F 

Part of
-

11 - 01877 Ball joint-L 3C0407365A 3C0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

12 - 01878 Ball joint-R 3C0407366A 3C0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

13 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 5Q0407182A Small

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

14 - 03596 Bushing 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E Big

15 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A
STANDARD 

SUSPENSION

16 - 03914 Bushing 3Q0505541 -
ADAPTIVE SUSPENSION 

(DCC)

17 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323H 

Part of
ø14

18 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323H 

Part of
ø12

19 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F -

20 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H -

21 - 03909
Track control 

arm-L
5Q0505223D -

Rear (STANDARD 

SUSPENSION)

22 - 03910
Track control 

arm-R
5Q0505224D -

Rear (STANDARD 

SUSPENSION)

23 - 03912
Track control 

arm-L
3Q0505223 -

Rear ADAPTIVE 

SUSPENSION (DCC)

24 - 03913
Track control 

arm-R
3Q0505224 -

Rear ADAPTIVE 

SUSPENSION (DCC)

25 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D
Rear-305,6 mm-Ø12,1 

mm-45 mm

26 - 03915 Track rod 5Q0501529C 5Q0501529D Rear

 

      SKODA 
SUPERB (3V3)  (03/2015-->)

SUPERB COMBI (3V5)  (03/2015-->)

20 0358119 03580



31orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
YETI (5L) (05/2009-->)

7 02751 8 02752

9 03927 10 03928

19 01456

31 05372

34 03753

35 02183

16 01430

16 01430

26 03660

29 03911

20 0218232 02179

17 01457

27 03662

30 05371

21 03575

15 01429

15 01429

18 01455

28 03675

1 01437 1 01437

3 03612 3 03612

4 01453 5 01454
6 01428 6 01428



32

33 03573

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

2 - 01680 Stabilizer link 1K0505465J 1K0505465AA
M10x1,5-95 mm 

(Rear)

3 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

Part of
- M12x1,5-335 mm 

4 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812A 1K0423812B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

6 VW054 01428 Axial joint 1K0423810A -
M16x1,5-

M16x1,5-306,5 mm

7 - 02751
Control arm 

complete-L

1B0407151B+

1K0407365B

1B0407151B+

1K0407365C

M12x1,5-376 mm 

(-> 07/2010)

8 - 02752
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366B

1K0407152AH+

1K0407366C

M12x1,5-376 mm 

(-> 07/2010)

9 - 03927
Control arm 

complete-L

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365B

1K0407151BB+

1K0407365C
 -> 08/2010

10 - 03928
Control arm 

complete-R

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366B

1K0407152BB+

1K0407366C
 -> 08/2010

11 - 02753

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

1B0407151B 1K0407151AH -

12 - 02754

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

1K0407152AH 1K0407152BC -

13 - 03929

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-L

1K0407151BB 1K0407151BE -

14 - 03930

Control arm 

w/o ball 

joint-R

1K0407152BB 1K0407152BE -

15 VW055-L 01429 Ball joint-L 1K0407365B 1K0407365C Lower-M12x1,5

16 VW055-R 01430 Ball joint-R 1K0407366B 1K0407366C Lower-M12x1,5

17 VW081 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 1K0407182A Small

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

18 VW080-L 01455 Bushing-L 1K0199231G 1K0199231H Big

19 VW080-R 01456 Bushing-R 1K0199232G 1K0199232H Big

20 - 02182 Bushing
1K0501529F 

Part of

1K0501529J 

Part of
Rear (ø14)

21 - 03575 Bushing
1K0501529F 

Part of

1K0501529J 

Part of
Rear (ø12)

22 - 03580 Axle bushing 5Q0505145D 5Q0505145F 4x4   06/2012 ->

23 - 03581 Axle bushing 5Q0505145E 5Q0505145H 4x4   06/2012 ->

24 - 03582 Bushing 1K0505145K 1K0505145H
4x4  -> 05/2012  

FWD -> 05/2010

25 - 03583 Bushing 1K0505145J -
4x4  -> 05/2012  

FWD -> 05/2010

26 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323H 

Part of 
ø14

27 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323H 

Part of 
ø12

28 - 03675 Bushing 1K0407183M 1K0407183P Big

29 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A -

30 - 05371
Track control 

arm-L
1K0505223H 1K0505223K Rear

31 - 05372
Track control 

arm-R
1K0505224H 1K0505224K Rear

32 - 02179 Track rod 1K0501529J 1K0501529H Rear

33 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D

"Rear-305,6 mm-

Ø12,1-45 mm 

(06/2012 ->)"

34 - 03753 Bushing 5Q0407182 - Smal

35 - 02183 Track rod 1K0505323G 1K0505323H Rear (-> 05/2012)

 

      SKODA 
YETI (5L) (05/2009-->)

2 016802 01680

23 03581

24 03582

22 03580

25 03583

26 0366027 03662



33orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
 SCALA (NW1) (02/2019-->)

2 01453

1 01256 1 01256

3 01454
4 07214 4 07214

5 07215 6 07216

7 01429 8 01430

10 07221

9 01388

11 07222 12 07223

7 01429 7 01430

13 03596

9 01388

14 03908 14 03908

1.0 TSI EXC. EDC

1.5 TSI - 1.6 TDI - 1.0 TSI WITH EDC



34

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01256 Stabilizer link 2Q0411315 6Q0411315A
M10x1.5

272 mm

2 - 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5

95 mm

3 - 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812A 1K0423812B
M12x1,5

95 mm

4 - 07214 Axial joint 2Q0423810D - - 

5 - 07215
Control arm 

complete-L
2Q0407151B 2Q0407151D -

6 - 07216
Control arm 

complete-R
2Q0407152B 2Q0407152D -

7 - 01429
BALL JOINT 

LH (LOWER)
1K0407365B 1K0407365C

M12x1,5

��20

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 01430
BALL JOINT 

RH (LOWER)
1K0407366B 1K0407366C

M12x1,5

��20

9 - 01388 BUSHING 180407182 191407182  54

10 - 07221 BUSHING 2Q0407183B -  50

11 - 07222

CONTROL 

ARM LH 

(LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

2Q0407151C 2Q0407151CS1 -

12 - 07223

CONTROL 

ARM RH 

(LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

2Q0407152C 2Q0407152ES1 -

13 - 03596 BUSHING 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E 50

14 - 03908
AXLE 

BUSHING
5Q0501541C 5Q0501541F -

 

      SKODA 
 SCALA (NW1) (02/2019-->)



35orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
  KAMIQ (NW4) (07/2019-->)

3 01453 4 01454
5 07214 5 07214

6 07215 7 07216

8 01429 9 01430

11 07221

10 01388

12 07222 13 07223

8 01429 9 01430

14 03596

10 01388

1.0 TSI EXC. EDC

1.5 TSI - 1.6 TDI - 1.0 TSI WITH EDC

1 01256 1 01256

2 03599 2 03599



36

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01256 Stabilizer link 2Q0411315 6Q0411315A
M10x1.5

272 mm

2 - 03599 Stabilizer link
6Q0411315

PART OF

6R0411315

PART OF

M10x1,25

270 mm

3 - 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5

95 mm

4 - 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812A 1K0423812B
M12x1,5

95 mm

5 - 07214 Axial joint 2Q0423810D - - 

6 - 07215
Control arm 

complete-L
2Q0407151B 2Q0407151D -

7 - 07216
Control arm 

complete-R
2Q0407152B 2Q0407152D -

8 - 01429
BALL JOINT 

LH (LOWER)
1K0407365B 1K0407365C

M12x1,5

��20

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

9 - 01430
BALL JOINT 

RH (LOWER)
1K0407366B 1K0407366C

M12x1,5

��20

10 - 01388 BUSHING 180407182 191407182  54

11 - 07221 BUSHING 2Q0407183B -  50

12 - 07222

CONTROL 

ARM LH 

(LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

2Q0407151C 2Q0407151CS1 -

13 - 07223

CONTROL 

ARM RH 

(LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

2Q0407152C 2Q0407152ES1 -

14 - 03596 BUSHING 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E 50

15 - 03908
AXLE 

BUSHING
5Q0501541C 5Q0501541F -

 

      SKODA 
  KAMIQ (NW4) (07/2019-->)

15 03908 15 03908



37orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA V (NX3) (01/2020-->)

OCTAVIA V COMBI (NX5) (11/2019-->)
  

3 01453

6 08292

1 01437 1 01437

4 01454

7 08293

2 03612 2 03612

5 07936

5 07936

5 07936

5 07936

8 07937
10 01429

12 01457

9 07938
11 01430

13 03596

STEEL WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

METAL

SHEET METAL

STEEL WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

ALU WHEEL BEARING HOUSING



38

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA V (NX3) (01/2020-->)

OCTAVIA V COMBI (NX5) (11/2019-->)

25 07941 25 07941

22 03573 22 03573

24 03660
23 03662 23 03662

26 05497 26 0549727 07354

21 0391119 03909 20 03910

18 03908 18 03908

28 08294 28 08294

15 07940

16 01877

12 01457

13 03596

14 07939
ALU WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

17 01878



39orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
OCTAVIA V (NX3) (01/2020-->)

OCTAVIA V COMBI (NX5) (11/2019-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 VW061 01437 Stabilizer link 1K0411315B 1K0411315D M12x1,5-334  mm

2 - 03612 Stabilizer link
1K0411315B 

PART OF 1
- -

3 VW079-L 01453 Tie rod end-L 1K0423811A 1K0423811B
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

4 VW079-R 01454 Tie rod end-R 1K0423812B 1K0423812A
M12x1,5-Female-

M16x1,5-95 mm 

5 - 07936 Axial joint 5WA423810C - -

6 - 08292 Tie rod end-L 5WA423811B 5WA423811C -

7 - 08293 Tie rod end-R 5WA423812B 5WA423812C -

8 - 07937
Control arm 

complete-L
5Q0407151ACS1 5WA407151AS1 -

9 - 07938
Control arm 

complete-R
5Q0407152ACS1 5WA407152S1 -

10 VW055-L 01429 Ball joint-L 1K0407365B 1K0407365C Lower-M12x1,5

11 VW055-R 01430 Ball joint-R 1K0407366B 1K0407366C Lower-M12x1,5

12 VW081 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 1K0407182A Smal

13 - 03596 Bushing 5Q0407182F 5Q0407183E Big

14 - 07939
Control arm 

complete-L
5Q0407151ACS2 5WA407151S2 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

15 - 07980
Control arm 

complete-R
5Q0407152ACS2 5WA407152S2 -

16 - 01877 Ball joint-L 3C0407365A 3C0407365B Lower-M12x1,5

17 - 01878 Ball joint-R 3C0407366A 3C0407366B Lower-M12x1,5

18 - 03908 Axle bushing 5Q0501541C 5Q0501541F
STANDARD REAR 

AXLE

19 - 03909
Track control 

arm-L
5Q0505223D - Rear

20 - 03910
Track control 

arm-R
5Q0505224D - Rear

21 - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q0505541A
MULTILINK REAR 

AXLE

22 - 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C 5Q0505323D
Rear-305,6 mm-Ø12,1 

mm-45 mm

23 - 03662 Bushing 1K0505279A
1K0505323H Part 

of 2
ø12

24 - 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A
1K0505323H Part 

of 1
ø14

25 - 07941 Track rod 5Q0501529C 5Q0501529E -

26 - 05497 Bushing 5Q0505553 - -

27 - 07354 Bushing
3Q0505311C 

PART OF

3Q0505311D 

PART OF
-

28 - 08294 Stabilizer link 5WA505465A - -

 



40

      SKODA 
ENYAQ iV (5AC,5AZ) (10/2020-->)

4 08479 5 08480

3 08478 3 08478

1 08476 1 08476

2 08477 2 08477

7 03596

8 08481

6 08482 6 08482



41orjinautomotive.com

      SKODA 
ENYAQ iV (5AC,5AZ) (10/2020-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 08476
STABILIZER 

LINK
1EA411315B 1EA411315C -

2 - 08477 TIE ROD END 1EA423811B - -

3 - 08478 AXIAL JOINT 1EA423810C - -

4 - 08479

CONTROL ARM 

LH (LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

1EA407151A - -

5 - 08480

CONTROL ARM 

RH (LOWER) 

(COMPLETE)

1EA407152A - -

6 - 08482
BALL JOINT 

(LOWER)
1EA407365A - -

7 - 03596 BUSHING 1EA407182D 5Q0407182F -

8 - 08481 BUSHING 1EA407183D - -

9 - 08485
TRACK 

CONTROL ARM
1EA505323A - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

10 - 08486
TRACK 

CONTROL ARM
1EA505397B - -

11 - 05439 1EA505397B 4M0505269
4M0505323F 

PART OF
-

12 - 08487
TRACK ROD 

(REAR)
1EA501529B - -

13 - 08488
TRACK ROD 

(REAR)
1EA505291A - -

14 - 08489
TRACK 

CONTROL ARM
1EA505311E - -

15 - 08490
STABILIZER 

LINK LH
1EA505465 - -

16 - 08491
STABILIZER 

LINK RH
1EA505466 - -

9 084859 08485

10 0848610 08486

11 05439 11 05439

12 0848712 08487

13 08488

14 08489

16 08491

13 08488

14 08489

15 08490

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

UPPER UPPER

UPPER UPPER


